

GR-686-2009-R-436-2017

Order no.64

31/10/2023

Today is fixed for examination u/s 313 Cr.P.C. id necessary order.

All accd. persons are absent without any steps.

None moves.

The case is adjourned at the ends of justice.

Fix 06/11/2023 for examination u/s 313 Cr.P.C. id
necessary order.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna