

GR-686-2009-R-436-2017

Order no.69

07/09/2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA has been received as yet.

Order no. 66 dated 05/12/2023 was not complied.

BC-II to comply the same.

Fix 02/12/2024 for ER of WA.

Suparna Roy (III)  
ACJM, Kalna